QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET

2023 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # 18 WINNERS

Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller

3684 Joe Toal Joe Toal

Second Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller

2935 Dan Mead Dan Mead

Third Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner Seller

312 Conway LOAH

Lowest Three Team Total — 2-way tie (Lowest and 2" Lowest Prizes combined and split)

Teams

Cincinnati Bengals
Dallas Cowboys
New Orleans Saints

Teams

Dallas Cowboys
Detroit Lions

New Orleans Saints

Teams

Tennessee Titans
Dallas Cowboys
New Orleans Saints

Ticket # Winner Seller

1601 Maryann Salerno John Burke
Ticket # Winner Seller

1911 Jim Depre Jim Depre

Teams

New England Patriots
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears

Teams
New England Patriots
Carolina Panthers

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

The season is finally over.
Quaker City String Band would like to thank everyone for your support.
We hope to see you next season.

http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

31
38
48

38
30
48

28
38
48

(e}

(e}

Points

117

Points
116

Points
114

Points
12

Points
12

Prize

150.00

Prize

125.00

Prize

100.00

Prize
62.50

Prize
62.50


http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

