QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2023 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES WEEK # 18 WINNERS

Highest Three Ticket # 3684	e Team Total Winner Joe Toal	Seller Joe Toal	Teams Cincinnati Bengals Dallas Cowboys New Orleans Saints	31 38 48	Points 117	Prize 150.00
Second Highe Ticket # 2935	est Three Team Total Winner Dan Mead	Seller Dan Mead	Teams Dallas Cowboys Detroit Lions New Orleans Saints	38 30 48	Points 116	Prize 125.00
Third Highest Ticket # 312	t Three Team Total Winner Conway	Seller LOAH	Teams Tennessee Titans Dallas Cowboys New Orleans Saints	28 38 48	Points 114	Prize 100.00
Lowest Three Ticket # 1601	<u>Team Total – 2-way ti</u> Winner Maryann Salerno	e (Lowest and 2 nd Lowe Seller John Burke	st Prizes combined and split Teams New England Patriots Carolina Panthers Chicago Bears	3 0 9	Points 12	Prize 62.50
Ticket # 1911	Winner Jim Depre	Seller Jim Depre	Teams New England Patriots Carolina Panthers Tampa Bay Buccaneers	3 0 9	Points 12	Prize 62.50

The season is finally over.

Quaker City String Band would like to thank everyone for your support.

We hope to see you next season.